
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

1 1 SYTA Małgorzata  3 0 142:59:59.000 47:39:59.000
2 2 RUSZCZAK Tomasz  2 0 70:59:59.000 35:29:59.000
2 2 TRONIARZ Marcin  1 0,001 96:00:00.000 96:00:00.000
3 3 KOLIBCZYNSKI Dariusz  1 0,001 190:59:59.000 190:59:59.000
3 3 CURYŁO Milena  3 0 144:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
4 4 MAJCHRZAK Bogusław  1 0,001 214:59:59.000 214:59:59.000
5 5 MELSKA Karolina  4 0 166:59:59.000 41:44:59.000
5 5 BOCHENEK Barbara  1 0,001 96:00:00.000 96:00:00.000
6 6 PODCZASKA Katarzyna  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
6 6 BAĆMAGA Marek  1 0,001 144:00:00.000 144:00:00.000
7 7 SCHULTZ Jan  3 0 238:59:59.000 79:39:59.000
7 7 ZIENKIEWICZ Rafał  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
8 8 JAKUBOWSKI Radosław  1 0,001 46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
8 8 WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  1 0,001 288:00:00.000 288:00:00.000
9 9 KOCHANOWICZ Marek  1 0,001 166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
10 10 POTRZEBOWSKA Agata  3 0 358:59:59.000 119:39:59.000
11 11 ZYDROŃ Kamil  1 0,001 190:59:59.000 190:59:59.000
12 12 LESZCZYŃSKI Piotr  3 0 214:59:59.000 71:39:59.000
12 12 KOLAŃCZYK Jacek  1 0,001 48:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
13 13 BARDADYN Artur  3 0 118:59:59.000 39:39:59.000
13 13 STRONA Jacek  1 0,001 72:00:00.000 72:00:00.000
14 14 KNAPIK Agnieszka  3 0 310:59:59.000 103:39:59.000
14 14 WIĄCEK Jakub  1 0,001 48:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
15 15 MAZUR Katarzyna  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
15 15 WALKOWIAK Gabriela  4 0 216:00:00.000 54:00:00.000
16 16 SPYCHALSKI Wacław  2 0 118:59:59.000 59:29:59.000
16 16 ORŁOWICZ Jagoda  2 0 96:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
17 17 BLÄSSE Detlef  1 0,001 358:59:59.000 358:59:59.000
18 18 KAPALA Piotr  2 0 94:59:59.000 47:29:59.000
18 18 PIETRZAK Radosław  1 0,001 0 0
19 19 ZAWIŚLAK Urszula  1 0,001 238:59:59.000 238:59:59.000
20 20 CEBEŃKO Maria  2 0 94:59:59.000 47:29:59.000
20 20 JUSZCZYK Grzegorz  1 0,001 144:00:00.000 144:00:00.000
21 21 RUSAKOWICZ Izabela  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
21 21 SKOCZYLAS Anita  3 0 216:00:00.000 72:00:00.000
23 23 HYLLA Mateusz  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
23 23 ABOUQORA Emilia  3 0 144:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
24 24 DI BIASE Daniel  4 0 262:59:59.000 65:44:59.000
24 24 BARDADYN Ula  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
25 25 MAJORCZYK Kasia  3 0 190:59:59.000 63:39:59.000
25 25 KURAS Damian  1 0,001 144:00:00.000 144:00:00.000
26 26 KURAS Justyna  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
27 27 REMESZ Michał  3 0 190:59:59.000 63:39:59.000
27 27 SZACH Andrzej  1 0,001 168:00:00.000 168:00:00.000
28 28 FALTYŃSKA Edyta  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
29 29 KSIĄŻKIEWICZ Jacek  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
29 29 SZYPERSKI Sławomir  1 0,001 72:00:00.000 72:00:00.000
30 30 KALINA Karol  4 0 358:59:59.000 89:44:59.000
31 31 NOWAK Paweł  1 0,001 190:59:59.000 190:59:59.000
31 31 HOŚCIŁOWICZ-DZIEŁAK Elżbieta  3 0 144:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
32 32 KRUPIŃSKA Paulina  4 0 214:59:59.000 53:44:59.000
32 32 SZLUFIK Bartłomiej  1 0,001 120:00:00.000 120:00:00.000
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33 33 GRZEGORCZYK Renata  1 0,001 238:59:59.000 238:59:59.000
33 33 ŚWIĄTEK Marta  1 0,001 120:00:00.000 120:00:00.000
34 34 WÓJCICKA Małgorzata  3 0 262:59:59.000 87:39:59.000
34 34 WEBER Patryk  1 0,001 48:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
35 35 DĘBSKI Marcin  1 0,001 70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
35 35 RADZIWIŁŁOWICZ Daniel  1 0,001 168:00:00.000 168:00:00.000
36 36 URBAŃSKA Katarzyna  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
36 36 PIETRALA Kamil  3 0 240:00:00.000 80:00:00.000
37 37 KRÓL Izabela  2 0 310:59:59.000 155:29:59.000
37 37 MAŁECKA Hanna  1 0,001 48:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
38 38 CZYŻEWSKA Mirosława  1 0,001 358:59:59.000 358:59:59.000
39 39 ZALEWSKA Joanna  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
39 39 ŚLIWA Jerzy  3 0 168:00:00.000 56:00:00.000
40 40 ŻMIJA Liliana  1 0,001 166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
40 40 KARNOWSKI Michał  1 0,001 0 0
41 41 PISKORSKI Karol  1 0,001 190:59:59.000 190:59:59.000
42 42 DZIEDZIC Józef  2 0 286:59:59.000 143:29:59.000
42 42 CEGLAREK Marcin  2 0 72:00:00.000 36:00:00.000
43 43 MALESZKA Karol  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
43 43 KNOP Martyna  4 0 288:00:00.000 72:00:00.000
44 44 JENDRZEJCZAK Małgorzata  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
44 44 MAKSYSZ Roksana  4 0 168:00:00.000 42:00:00.000
45 45 GROMOWSKA Martyna  4 0 358:59:59.000 89:44:59.000
47 47 TRUŚ Justyna  1 0,001 190:59:59.000 190:59:59.000
48 48 LULA Małgorzata  1 0,001 214:59:59.000 214:59:59.000
49 49 WNUK Dariusz  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
49 49 MIKOŁAJUK Aneta  1 0,001 0 0
50 50 BRATUS Anna  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
50 50 NOWAK Małgorzata  1 0,001 312:00:00.000 312:00:00.000
51 51 LELENIEWSKI Jacek  4 0 334:59:59.000 83:44:59.000
51 51 SZARMACH Andrzej  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
52 52 RATAJCZYK Damian  1 0,001 46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
52 52 BIENIEK Piotr  2 0 240:00:00.000 120:00:00.000
53 53 JANKOWSKI Michał  4 0 142:59:59.000 35:44:59.000
53 53 WAHN Przemysław  1 0,001 48:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
54 54 BONA Anna  3 0 262:59:59.000 87:39:59.000
54 54 ŁATAS Paweł  1 0,001 48:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
55 55 PIETREK Michał  3 0 118:59:59.000 39:39:59.000
55 55 RUSIN Ewa  1 0,001 72:00:00.000 72:00:00.000
56 56 FIDARAVA Zalina  3 0 118:59:59.000 39:39:59.000
57 57 MATUKIEWICZ Julia  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
57 57 MARCINKOWSKI Andrzej  1 0,001 312:00:00.000 312:00:00.000
59 59 RADZKA Grażyna  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
59 59 ROBASZEK Anna  4 0 336:00:00.000 84:00:00.000
60 60 SZYMAŃSKI Michał  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
60 60 WARYWODA Karolina  4 0 312:00:00.000 78:00:00.000
61 61 SEMENIUK Igor  4 0 262:59:59.000 65:44:59.000
61 61 UTECHT Sławomir  1 0,001 96:00:00.000 96:00:00.000
62 62 WIŚNIEWSKI Adam  1 0,001 70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
62 62 JARCZEWSKA Renata  2 0 120:00:00.000 60:00:00.000
63 63 STASZCZYK Kinga  2 0 118:59:59.000 59:29:59.000
64 64 KOTLICKA Kamila  3 0 358:59:59.000 119:39:59.000
65 65 MISIEK Paulina  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
65 65 FLUDER Sylwia  1 0,001 240:00:00.000 240:00:00.000
66 66 KOWALEWSKI Darek  3 0 310:59:59.000 103:39:59.000
66 66 KOWNACKI Arkadiusz  1 0,001 48:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
67 67 TUZIKOWSKA Marta  3 0 166:59:59.000 55:39:59.000
67 67 RYBACKA Katarzyna  1 0,001 72:00:00.000 72:00:00.000
68 68 DALKE Jowita  2 0 166:59:59.000 83:29:59.000
68 68 RYBACKI Maciej  1 0,001 72:00:00.000 72:00:00.000
69 69 POPIOŁEK Przemysław  4 0 238:59:59.000 59:44:59.000
69 69 MEŁNICKI Kamil  1 0,001 120:00:00.000 120:00:00.000
70 70 TĘSNA Magdalena  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
70 70 MEŁNICKA Karolina  1 0,001 168:00:00.000 168:00:00.000
71 71 CZARNY Aleksandra  2 0 22:59:59.000 11:29:59.000
71 71 MALINOWSKA Emilia  1 0,001 288:00:00.000 288:00:00.000
72 72 JÓZEFOWICZ Patrycja  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap



72 72 ANTONIAK Monika  1 0,001 0 0
73 73 SĘDROWSKI Adam  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
73 73 GRECZUK Paweł  2 0 72:00:00.000 36:00:00.000
75 75 KRYSTOWSKA Joanna  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
75 75 JANUSZKIEWICZ Dawid  4 0 96:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
76 76 ŁOPACIUK Magdalena  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
76 76 PALUS Małgorzata  2 0 240:00:00.000 120:00:00.000
77 77 FRYMUS Hubert  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
77 77 SAGAŁA Patrycja  1 0,001 168:00:00.000 168:00:00.000
78 78 MENDYKOWSKA Aleksandra  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
78 78 TARCZOŃ Antoni  2 0 144:00:00.000 72:00:00.000
79 79 JANASZEK Grzegorz  3 0 142:59:59.000 47:39:59.000
80 80 KWIATKOWSKA Anna Maria  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
80 80 JANASZEK Aleksandra  3 0 312:00:00.000 104:00:00.000
81 81 JONES Morgan  3 0 334:59:59.000 111:39:59.000
82 82 JANASZEK Ewa  4 0 334:59:59.000 83:44:59.000
83 83 BIELAJ-FRAS Iwona  4 0 358:59:59.000 89:44:59.000
83 83 WOŹNIAK Grzegorz  1 0,001 0 0
84 84 BUDKIEWICZ Piotr  2 0 190:59:59.000 95:29:59.000
84 84 OLMA Władysław  1 0,001 72:00:00.000 72:00:00.000
85 85 PAWŁOWSKA Monika  4 0 262:59:59.000 65:44:59.000
86 86 KOPERSKI Piotr  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
86 86 BIL Martyna  3 0 288:00:00.000 96:00:00.000
87 87 DANIELEK Adam  3 0 190:59:59.000 63:39:59.000
87 87 SZWARC Karina  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
88 88 DURAJCZYK Ksenia  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
88 88 ŻURAWSKI Michał  1 0,001 144:00:00.000 144:00:00.000
89 89 SEGELYN Karolina  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
89 89 POLACKI Rafał  1 0,001 240:00:00.000 240:00:00.000
90 90 SOŁTYSEK Marcin  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
90 90 GIERGIEL Karolina  1 0,001 0 0
91 91 GAGAT Tomasz  2 0 46:59:59.000 23:29:59.000
91 91 BOŃCZEK Michał  1 0,001 144:00:00.000 144:00:00.000
92 92 ZAJAC Przemyslaw  2 0 190:59:59.000 95:29:59.000
92 92 PIETREK Grzegorz  1 0,001 48:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
93 93 JANUSZKIEWICZ Dariusz  1 0,001 94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
93 93 RYMER Wojciech  3 0 216:00:00.000 72:00:00.000
94 94 SOCHA Joanna  3 0 214:59:59.000 71:39:59.000
94 94 TALARCZYK Marta  1 0,001 144:00:00.000 144:00:00.000
95 95 KOŁODZIEJCZYK Rafał  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
95 95 PEEK Magdalena  3 0 336:00:00.000 112:00:00.000
96 96 PECYNA Łukasz  2 0 142:59:59.000 71:29:59.000
96 96 KACZOREK Mateusz  1 0,001 48:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
97 97 STĘPNIAK Jolanta  2 0 46:59:59.000 23:29:59.000
97 97 BIEGANSKI Tomasz  1 0,001 312:00:00.000 312:00:00.000
98 98 OLEJNICZAK Sławka  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
98 98 WILIŃSKI Marek  3 0 72:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
99 99 KOWALCZYK Monika  2 0 118:59:59.000 59:29:59.000
99 99 JANIAK Piotr  1 0,001 120:00:00.000 120:00:00.000
100 100 SIPIATOWSKI Rafał  1 0,001 46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
100 100 BŁASZCZYK Anna  1 0,001 144:00:00.000 144:00:00.000
101 101 BUDNIK Aleksandra  8 0 262:59:59.000 32:52:29.000
101 101 WIŚNIEWSKA Kornelia  1 0,001 96:00:00.000 96:00:00.000
102 102 BIL Mariusz  1 0,001 214:59:59.000 214:59:59.000
103 103 JABŁOŃSKI Tomasz  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
104 104 KOWALSKI Dominik  1 0,001 358:59:59.000 358:59:59.000
105 105 WOJCIECHOWSKA Marta  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
105 105 OSIPIAK Mariola  1 0,001 312:00:00.000 312:00:00.000
106 106 KOWALCZYK Klaudia  1 0,001 190:59:59.000 190:59:59.000
107 107 KROKOCKA Ewa  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
108 108 BIELECKA Monika  2 0 334:59:59.000 167:29:59.000
109 109 TOMCZYK Andrzej  1 0,001 286:59:59.000 286:59:59.000
110 110 BURGHARDT Renata  1 0,001 334:59:59.000 334:59:59.000
111 111 CZAJA Małgorzata  1 0,001 118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
112 112 CZAJA Maciej  1 0,001 118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
113 113 ZIELIŃSKI Martin  1 0,001 334:59:59.000 334:59:59.000
115 115 ZIELIŃSKA Dagmara  3 0 262:59:59.000 87:39:59.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap



2009 2009 ZALEWSKI Mikolaj  1 0,001 310:59:59.000 310:59:59.000
2191 2191 MULARCZYK Justyna  4 0 358:59:59.000 89:44:59.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time
1 1 1 SYTA Małgorzata  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 1 1 SYTA Małgorzata  94:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 1 1 SYTA Małgorzata  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 2 2 RUSZCZAK Tomasz  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 2 2 RUSZCZAK Tomasz  70:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 2 2 RUSZCZAK Tomasz / TRONIARZ Marcin  166:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 3 3 KOLIBCZYNSKI Dariusz  190:59:59.000 190:59:59.000
2 3 3 KOLIBCZYNSKI Dariusz / CURYŁO Milena  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 3 3 CURYŁO Milena  262:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 3 3 CURYŁO Milena  334:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 4 4 MAJCHRZAK Bogusław  214:59:59.000 214:59:59.000
1 5 5 MELSKA Karolina  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 5 5 MELSKA Karolina / BOCHENEK Barbara  190:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 5 5 BOCHENEK Barbara / MELSKA Karolina  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 5 5 MELSKA Karolina  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 5 5 MELSKA Karolina  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 6 6 PODCZASKA Katarzyna  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 6 6 PODCZASKA Katarzyna / BAĆMAGA Marek  166:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
1 7 7 SCHULTZ Jan  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 7 7 SCHULTZ Jan  166:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
3 7 7 SCHULTZ Jan  238:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 7 7 SCHULTZ Jan / ZIENKIEWICZ Rafał  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 8 8 JAKUBOWSKI Radosław  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 8 8 JAKUBOWSKI Radosław / WIĘCZKOWSKI Wojciech  334:59:59.000 288:00:00.000
1 9 9 KOCHANOWICZ Marek  166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
1 10 10 POTRZEBOWSKA Agata  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 10 10 POTRZEBOWSKA Agata  166:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
3 10 10 POTRZEBOWSKA Agata  358:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
1 11 11 ZYDROŃ Kamil  190:59:59.000 190:59:59.000
1 12 12 LESZCZYŃSKI Piotr  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 12 12 LESZCZYŃSKI Piotr / KOLAŃCZYK Jacek  94:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 12 12 KOLAŃCZYK Jacek / LESZCZYŃSKI Piotr  190:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
4 12 12 LESZCZYŃSKI Piotr  262:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 13 13 BARDADYN Artur  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 13 13 BARDADYN Artur  70:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 13 13 BARDADYN Artur  118:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 13 13 BARDADYN Artur / STRONA Jacek  190:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 14 14 KNAPIK Agnieszka  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 14 14 KNAPIK Agnieszka  262:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
3 14 14 KNAPIK Agnieszka  310:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 14 14 KNAPIK Agnieszka / WIĄCEK Jakub  358:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 15 15 MAZUR Katarzyna  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 15 15 MAZUR Katarzyna / WALKOWIAK Gabriela  94:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 15 15 WALKOWIAK Gabriela  190:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
4 15 15 WALKOWIAK Gabriela  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 15 15 WALKOWIAK Gabriela  238:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 16 16 SPYCHALSKI Wacław  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 16 16 SPYCHALSKI Wacław  118:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 16 16 SPYCHALSKI Wacław / ORŁOWICZ Jagoda  190:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 16 16 ORŁOWICZ Jagoda  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 17 17 BLÄSSE Detlef  358:59:59.000 358:59:59.000
1 18 18 KAPALA Piotr  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 18 18 KAPALA Piotr / PIETRZAK Radosław  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 18 18 PIETRZAK Radosław / KAPALA Piotr  94:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 19 19 ZAWIŚLAK Urszula  238:59:59.000 238:59:59.000
1 20 20 CEBEŃKO Maria  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 20 20 CEBEŃKO Maria / JUSZCZYK Grzegorz  166:59:59.000 144:00:00.000

Znaleziono 188 wynik(ów)



3 20 20 JUSZCZYK Grzegorz / CEBEŃKO Maria  238:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 21 21 RUSAKOWICZ Izabela  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 21 21 RUSAKOWICZ Izabela / SKOCZYLAS Anita  190:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
3 21 21 SKOCZYLAS Anita  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 21 21 SKOCZYLAS Anita  238:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 23 23 HYLLA Mateusz  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 23 23 HYLLA Mateusz / ABOUQORA Emilia  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 23 23 ABOUQORA Emilia  118:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 23 23 ABOUQORA Emilia  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 24 24 DI BIASE Daniel  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 24 24 DI BIASE Daniel  94:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 24 24 DI BIASE Daniel  262:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
4 24 24 DI BIASE Daniel / BARDADYN Ula  286:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 24 24 BARDADYN Ula / DI BIASE Daniel  286:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 25 25 MAJORCZYK Kasia  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 25 25 MAJORCZYK Kasia  118:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 25 25 MAJORCZYK Kasia  190:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 25 25 MAJORCZYK Kasia / KURAS Damian  334:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
1 26 26 KURAS Justyna  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
1 27 27 REMESZ Michał  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 27 27 REMESZ Michał  118:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 27 27 REMESZ Michał  190:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 27 27 REMESZ Michał / SZACH Andrzej  358:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
1 28 28 FALTYŃSKA Edyta  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
1 29 29 KSIĄŻKIEWICZ Jacek  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 29 29 KSIĄŻKIEWICZ Jacek / SZYPERSKI Sławomir  94:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 30 30 KALINA Karol  214:59:59.000 214:59:59.000
2 30 30 KALINA Karol  262:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 30 30 KALINA Karol  310:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 30 30 KALINA Karol  358:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 31 31 NOWAK Paweł  190:59:59.000 190:59:59.000
2 31 31 NOWAK Paweł / HOŚCIŁOWICZ-DZIEŁAK Elżbieta  286:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 31 31 HOŚCIŁOWICZ-DZIEŁAK Elżbieta  310:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 31 31 HOŚCIŁOWICZ-DZIEŁAK Elżbieta  334:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 32 32 KRUPIŃSKA Paulina  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 32 32 KRUPIŃSKA Paulina  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 32 32 KRUPIŃSKA Paulina / SZLUFIK Bartłomiej  166:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
4 32 32 SZLUFIK Bartłomiej / KRUPIŃSKA Paulina  286:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
5 32 32 KRUPIŃSKA Paulina  334:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 33 33 GRZEGORCZYK Renata  238:59:59.000 238:59:59.000
2 33 33 GRZEGORCZYK Renata / ŚWIĄTEK Marta  358:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
1 34 34 WÓJCICKA Małgorzata  214:59:59.000 214:59:59.000
2 34 34 WÓJCICKA Małgorzata / WEBER Patryk  262:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 34 34 WEBER Patryk / WÓJCICKA Małgorzata  286:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 34 34 WÓJCICKA Małgorzata  310:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 35 35 DĘBSKI Marcin  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 35 35 DĘBSKI Marcin / RADZIWIŁŁOWICZ Daniel  238:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
1 36 36 URBAŃSKA Katarzyna  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 36 36 URBAŃSKA Katarzyna / PIETRALA Kamil  190:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
3 36 36 PIETRALA Kamil  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 36 36 PIETRALA Kamil  262:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 37 37 KRÓL Izabela  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 37 37 KRÓL Izabela  310:59:59.000 288:00:00.000
3 37 37 KRÓL Izabela / MAŁECKA Hanna  358:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 38 38 CZYŻEWSKA Mirosława  358:59:59.000 358:59:59.000
1 39 39 ZALEWSKA Joanna  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 39 39 ZALEWSKA Joanna / ŚLIWA Jerzy  142:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
3 39 39 ŚLIWA Jerzy  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 39 39 ŚLIWA Jerzy  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 40 40 ŻMIJA Liliana  166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
2 40 40 ŻMIJA Liliana / KARNOWSKI Michał  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 41 41 PISKORSKI Karol  190:59:59.000 190:59:59.000
1 42 42 DZIEDZIC Józef  214:59:59.000 214:59:59.000
2 42 42 DZIEDZIC Józef  286:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 42 42 DZIEDZIC Józef / CEGLAREK Marcin  358:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 42 42 CEGLAREK Marcin  358:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 43 43 MALESZKA Karol  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



2 43 43 MALESZKA Karol / KNOP Martyna  214:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
3 43 43 KNOP Martyna  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 43 43 KNOP Martyna  286:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 43 43 KNOP Martyna  310:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 44 44 JENDRZEJCZAK Małgorzata  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 44 44 JENDRZEJCZAK Małgorzata / MAKSYSZ Roksana  70:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 44 44 MAKSYSZ Roksana  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 44 44 MAKSYSZ Roksana  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 44 44 MAKSYSZ Roksana  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 45 45 GROMOWSKA Martyna  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 45 45 GROMOWSKA Martyna  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 45 45 GROMOWSKA Martyna  94:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 45 45 GROMOWSKA Martyna  358:59:59.000 264:00:00.000
1 47 47 TRUŚ Justyna  190:59:59.000 190:59:59.000
1 48 48 LULA Małgorzata  214:59:59.000 214:59:59.000
1 49 49 WNUK Dariusz  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 49 49 WNUK Dariusz / MIKOŁAJUK Aneta  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 50 50 BRATUS Anna  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 50 50 BRATUS Anna / NOWAK Małgorzata  334:59:59.000 312:00:00.000
1 51 51 LELENIEWSKI Jacek  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 51 51 LELENIEWSKI Jacek  166:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
3 51 51 LELENIEWSKI Jacek  238:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 51 51 LELENIEWSKI Jacek  334:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 51 51 LELENIEWSKI Jacek / SZARMACH Andrzej  358:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 52 52 RATAJCZYK Damian  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 52 52 RATAJCZYK Damian / BIENIEK Piotr  118:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 52 52 BIENIEK Piotr  286:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
1 53 53 JANKOWSKI Michał  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 53 53 JANKOWSKI Michał  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 53 53 JANKOWSKI Michał / WAHN Przemysław  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 53 53 WAHN Przemysław / JANKOWSKI Michał  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 53 53 JANKOWSKI Michał  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 54 54 BONA Anna  166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
2 54 54 BONA Anna  238:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 54 54 BONA Anna  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 54 54 BONA Anna / ŁATAS Paweł  310:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 55 55 PIETREK Michał  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 55 55 PIETREK Michał  70:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 55 55 PIETREK Michał  118:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 55 55 PIETREK Michał / RUSIN Ewa  190:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 56 56 FIDARAVA Zalina  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 56 56 FIDARAVA Zalina  70:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 56 56 FIDARAVA Zalina  118:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 57 57 MATUKIEWICZ Julia  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 57 57 MATUKIEWICZ Julia / MARCINKOWSKI Andrzej  334:59:59.000 312:00:00.000
1 59 59 RADZKA Grażyna  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 59 59 RADZKA Grażyna / ROBASZEK Anna  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 59 59 ROBASZEK Anna  214:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
4 59 59 ROBASZEK Anna  262:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 59 59 ROBASZEK Anna  358:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 60 60 SZYMAŃSKI Michał  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 60 60 SZYMAŃSKI Michał / WARYWODA Karolina  238:59:59.000 216:00:00.000
3 60 60 WARYWODA Karolina  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 60 60 WARYWODA Karolina  310:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 60 60 WARYWODA Karolina  334:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 61 61 SEMENIUK Igor  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 61 61 SEMENIUK Igor  214:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
3 61 61 SEMENIUK Igor  262:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 61 61 SEMENIUK Igor / UTECHT Sławomir  358:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 61 61 UTECHT Sławomir / SEMENIUK Igor  358:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 62 62 WIŚNIEWSKI Adam  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 62 62 WIŚNIEWSKI Adam / JARCZEWSKA Renata  166:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 62 62 JARCZEWSKA Renata  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 63 63 STASZCZYK Kinga  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 63 63 STASZCZYK Kinga  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 64 64 KOTLICKA Kamila  166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
2 64 64 KOTLICKA Kamila  262:59:59.000 96:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



3 64 64 KOTLICKA Kamila  358:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 65 65 MISIEK Paulina  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 65 65 MISIEK Paulina / FLUDER Sylwia  262:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
1 66 66 KOWALEWSKI Darek  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 66 66 KOWALEWSKI Darek  118:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 66 66 KOWALEWSKI Darek  310:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
4 66 66 KOWALEWSKI Darek / KOWNACKI Arkadiusz  358:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 67 67 TUZIKOWSKA Marta  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 67 67 TUZIKOWSKA Marta  118:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 67 67 TUZIKOWSKA Marta  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 67 67 TUZIKOWSKA Marta / RYBACKA Katarzyna  238:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 68 68 DALKE Jowita  118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
2 68 68 DALKE Jowita  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 68 68 DALKE Jowita / RYBACKI Maciej  238:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 69 69 POPIOŁEK Przemysław  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 69 69 POPIOŁEK Przemysław / MEŁNICKI Kamil  190:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
3 69 69 MEŁNICKI Kamil / POPIOŁEK Przemysław  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 69 69 POPIOŁEK Przemysław  262:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 69 69 POPIOŁEK Przemysław  358:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 70 70 TĘSNA Magdalena  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 70 70 TĘSNA Magdalena / MEŁNICKA Karolina  190:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
1 71 71 CZARNY Aleksandra  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 71 71 CZARNY Aleksandra  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 71 71 CZARNY Aleksandra / MALINOWSKA Emilia  310:59:59.000 288:00:00.000
1 72 72 JÓZEFOWICZ Patrycja  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 72 72 JÓZEFOWICZ Patrycja / ANTONIAK Monika  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 73 73 SĘDROWSKI Adam  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 73 73 SĘDROWSKI Adam / GRECZUK Paweł  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 73 73 GRECZUK Paweł  94:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 75 75 KRYSTOWSKA Joanna  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 75 75 KRYSTOWSKA Joanna / JANUSZKIEWICZ Dawid  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 75 75 JANUSZKIEWICZ Dawid  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 75 75 JANUSZKIEWICZ Dawid  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 75 75 JANUSZKIEWICZ Dawid  118:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 76 76 ŁOPACIUK Magdalena  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 76 76 ŁOPACIUK Magdalena / PALUS Małgorzata  166:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
3 76 76 PALUS Małgorzata  262:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 77 77 FRYMUS Hubert  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 77 77 FRYMUS Hubert / SAGAŁA Patrycja  190:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
1 78 78 MENDYKOWSKA Aleksandra  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 78 78 MENDYKOWSKA Aleksandra / TARCZOŃ Antoni  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 78 78 TARCZOŃ Antoni  166:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
1 79 79 JANASZEK Grzegorz  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 79 79 JANASZEK Grzegorz  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 79 79 JANASZEK Grzegorz  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 80 80 KWIATKOWSKA Anna Maria  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 80 80 KWIATKOWSKA Anna Maria / JANASZEK Aleksandra  70:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 80 80 JANASZEK Aleksandra  214:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
4 80 80 JANASZEK Aleksandra  334:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
1 81 81 JONES Morgan  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 81 81 JONES Morgan  214:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
3 81 81 JONES Morgan  334:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
1 82 82 JANASZEK Ewa  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 82 82 JANASZEK Ewa  70:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 82 82 JANASZEK Ewa  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 82 82 JANASZEK Ewa  334:59:59.000 264:00:00.000
1 83 83 BIELAJ-FRAS Iwona  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 83 83 BIELAJ-FRAS Iwona  214:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
3 83 83 BIELAJ-FRAS Iwona  262:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 83 83 BIELAJ-FRAS Iwona  358:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 83 83 BIELAJ-FRAS Iwona / WOŹNIAK Grzegorz  358:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 84 84 BUDKIEWICZ Piotr  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 84 84 BUDKIEWICZ Piotr  190:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
3 84 84 BUDKIEWICZ Piotr / OLMA Władysław  262:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 85 85 PAWŁOWSKA Monika  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 85 85 PAWŁOWSKA Monika  118:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 85 85 PAWŁOWSKA Monika  238:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
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4 85 85 PAWŁOWSKA Monika  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 86 86 KOPERSKI Piotr  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 86 86 KOPERSKI Piotr / BIL Martyna  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 86 86 BIL Martyna  286:59:59.000 264:00:00.000
4 86 86 BIL Martyna  310:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 87 87 DANIELEK Adam  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 87 87 DANIELEK Adam / SZWARC Karina  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 87 87 SZWARC Karina / DANIELEK Adam  142:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 87 87 DANIELEK Adam  214:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 88 88 DURAJCZYK Ksenia  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 88 88 DURAJCZYK Ksenia / ŻURAWSKI Michał  166:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
1 89 89 SEGELYN Karolina  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 89 89 SEGELYN Karolina / POLACKI Rafał  262:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
1 90 90 SOŁTYSEK Marcin  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 90 90 SOŁTYSEK Marcin / GIERGIEL Karolina  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 91 91 GAGAT Tomasz  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 91 91 GAGAT Tomasz  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 91 91 GAGAT Tomasz / BOŃCZEK Michał  190:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
1 92 92 ZAJAC Przemyslaw  118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
2 92 92 ZAJAC Przemyslaw  190:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 92 92 ZAJAC Przemyslaw / PIETREK Grzegorz  238:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 93 93 JANUSZKIEWICZ Dariusz  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 93 93 JANUSZKIEWICZ Dariusz / RYMER Wojciech  166:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 93 93 RYMER Wojciech  238:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 93 93 RYMER Wojciech  310:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 94 94 SOCHA Joanna  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 94 94 SOCHA Joanna / TALARCZYK Marta  166:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
3 94 94 TALARCZYK Marta / SOCHA Joanna  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 94 94 SOCHA Joanna  358:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
1 95 95 KOŁODZIEJCZYK Rafał  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 95 95 KOŁODZIEJCZYK Rafał / PEEK Magdalena  286:59:59.000 264:00:00.000
3 95 95 PEEK Magdalena  358:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 95 95 PEEK Magdalena  358:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 96 96 PECYNA Łukasz  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 96 96 PECYNA Łukasz  142:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
3 96 96 PECYNA Łukasz / KACZOREK Mateusz  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 97 97 STĘPNIAK Jolanta  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 97 97 STĘPNIAK Jolanta  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 97 97 STĘPNIAK Jolanta / BIEGANSKI Tomasz  358:59:59.000 312:00:00.000
1 98 98 OLEJNICZAK Sławka  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 98 98 OLEJNICZAK Sławka / WILIŃSKI Marek  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 98 98 WILIŃSKI Marek  94:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 98 98 WILIŃSKI Marek  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 99 99 KOWALCZYK Monika  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 99 99 KOWALCZYK Monika  118:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 99 99 KOWALCZYK Monika / JANIAK Piotr  238:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
1 100 100 SIPIATOWSKI Rafał  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 100 100 SIPIATOWSKI Rafał / BŁASZCZYK Anna  190:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
1 101 101 BUDNIK Aleksandra  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 101 101 BUDNIK Aleksandra  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 101 101 BUDNIK Aleksandra  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 101 101 BUDNIK Aleksandra  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 101 101 BUDNIK Aleksandra  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 101 101 BUDNIK Aleksandra  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 101 101 BUDNIK Aleksandra  238:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
8 101 101 BUDNIK Aleksandra  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 101 101 BUDNIK Aleksandra / WIŚNIEWSKA Kornelia  358:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 102 102 BIL Mariusz  214:59:59.000 214:59:59.000
1 103 103 JABŁOŃSKI Tomasz  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
1 104 104 KOWALSKI Dominik  358:59:59.000 358:59:59.000
1 105 105 WOJCIECHOWSKA Marta  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 105 105 WOJCIECHOWSKA Marta / OSIPIAK Mariola  334:59:59.000 312:00:00.000
1 106 106 KOWALCZYK Klaudia  190:59:59.000 190:59:59.000
1 107 107 KROKOCKA Ewa  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
1 108 108 BIELECKA Monika  238:59:59.000 238:59:59.000
2 108 108 BIELECKA Monika  334:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 109 109 TOMCZYK Andrzej  286:59:59.000 286:59:59.000
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1 110 110 BURGHARDT Renata  334:59:59.000 334:59:59.000
1 111 111 CZAJA Małgorzata  118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
1 112 112 CZAJA Maciej  118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
1 113 113 ZIELIŃSKI Martin  334:59:59.000 334:59:59.000
1 115 115 ZIELIŃSKA Dagmara  238:59:59.000 238:59:59.000
2 115 115 ZIELIŃSKA Dagmara  262:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 115 115 ZIELIŃSKA Dagmara  262:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 2009 2009 ZALEWSKI Mikolaj  310:59:59.000 310:59:59.000
1 2191 2191 MULARCZYK Justyna  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 2191 2191 MULARCZYK Justyna  166:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 2191 2191 MULARCZYK Justyna  310:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
4 2191 2191 MULARCZYK Justyna  358:59:59.000 48:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

Znaleziono 337 wynik(ów)
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